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Cz.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011184

Zadatel

Obec Horni
Mosténice
Mravenecek, z.

S.
OBEC HABRINA

Materské
centrum Vesely
Palecek, z.s.
"Hleda se
Smolicek, o. s."

"Hleda se
Smolicek, o. s."

Institut pro
regionalni
spolupraci,
0.p.s.
VIVAjump z.s.

OBEC VSESTARY

Ekolandia,
0.p.s.

Montessori
rodinna,
matefrska sSkola
0.p.s.

SUNRISE
evropsky
nadacni fond

Centrum mladé
rodiny Milisek,

Z.S.

S.T.O.P., z.s.

Podporené projekty vyzvy €.16_69A

Nazev
projektu CZ

Mikrojesle pro
Mosténice I
Mikrojesle

Mravenecek .

Mikrojesle
Habftina Il.
Mikrojesle
Palecek Il

Provoz
miniMIMIS
jesle Smifice
Provoz
miniMIMIS
jesle Holice
Mikrojesle IRS
- navazuijici
provoz

Mikrojesle
MALINKA
Mikrojesle
Vseslicky
Mikrojesle pro
Brandys Il -
sladéni
rodinného a
pracovniho
Zivota
Chomutovské
mikrojesle Il

Mikrojesle
SUNRISE -
navazujici
provoz
Prvni
mikrojesle v
Milevsku -
provoz
Mikrojesle
Hvézdicka
Ostrava

Maximalni
celkové
zpUsobilé
vydaje
projektu v K¢
1 877 387,40
2 804 039,70
2 356 872,00

2 308 516,00

2841039,74

2841039,74

2 875 404,00

2 468 348,96

2884132,44

2 403 296,00

2563 693,44

2 875 404,00

2 207 268,00

2 860 149,60



15. Cz.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011188

16 Cz.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011193

17 Cz.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011194

18 Cz.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011201

19 CZ.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011207

Cz.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011209
Cz.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011210
Cz.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011211

CZ.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011212

CZz.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011225

CZ.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011254

Cz.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011255

N

CZ.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011321

Cz.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011324

CZ.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011326

Obec Staré
Mésto
Vzdélavaci
centrum
Podkrusnohori,
Z.s.

Rodina v Koliné
Z.s.

KaRaBilek, z.s.

Rodinné
centrum
Litomysl, z.s.
Pro Kromériz,
zZ.s.

Pro Kromériz,
z.s.

Pro Kromériz,
zZ.s.
Brandysky
Matysek z.s.

Rodinné a
materské
centrum Vsetin,
zZ.s.

DOMINO cz, o.

p.s.

DOMINO cz, o.
p.s.

Pro Jesle - care
& edu o.p.s.

Oblastni charita
Teplice v
Cechach
Ekolandia,
0.p.s.

Mikrojesle-
Staré Mésto
Mikrojesle
Chmelacek II.

Podpora péce
o détiv
mikrojeslich v
Koliné

Pojd'si s nami
hrat, at
maminka
muze jit
pracovat Il.
Mikrojesle v
Litomysli

Mikrojesle -
Kotatka
Mikrojesle -
Kuratka
Mikrojesle -
Sténatka
Bobirici -
mikrojesle
Brandyského
Matyska .
Mikrojesle
Vsetin Il

PROVOZ
MIKROJESLI -
SLUSOVICE 2
PROVOZ
MIKROJESLI -
SLUSOVICE 1
Mikrojesle
Projeslicky
Neratovice
Mikrojesle
Kylianek 2

Mikrojesle pro
Celdkovice Il -
sladéni
rodinného a
pracovniho
Zivota

2 298 450,00

2 643 808,86

2723 924,28

2 403 462,60

2 643 533,20

2 403 416,40

2403 416,40

2 403 416,40

2 607 206,00

2691 521,00

2403 332,40

2403 332,40

2563 673,73

2 643 808,86

2 643 656,40



Cz.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011328

CZ.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011329

Cz.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011339

CZ.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011349

Cz.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011352

CZ.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011355

CZ.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011356

N
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CZ.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011358
CZ.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011359

CZ.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011361

Cz.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011362

Cz.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011364

CZ.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011365

CZ.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011366

CZ.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011367

CZ.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011368

ARCHA 777, z.
S.

Charita
Valasské
Klobouky
Centrum rodiny
BOBES z.s.
Obcanské
sdruzeni
Slunicko détem
z.s.

Rodinné
centrum
Pastelka z.u.
Ecce Homo
Sternberk, z.s.

Spolek pro
alternativni
vzdélavani
Jemnice

Moje Hnizdo z.
S.
EDDA, z.u.

Mistni akéni
skupina
RozZnovsko, z.s.
Mistni akéni
skupina
RozZnovsko, z.s.
Mistni akéni
skupina
Roznovsko, z.s.
Mistni akéni
skupina
RozZnovsko, z.s.
Mistni akéni
skupina
RozZnovsko, z.s.
Mistni akéni
skupina
Roznovsko, z.s.
Rodinné
centrum
Kulihrasek, z.s.

Archa 777,
rodinné
mikrojesle,
Jirkov, Ustecky
kraj - provoz -
Mikrojesle
Brumov-
Bylnice Il
Mikrojesle -
Bobes II
Mikrojesle
Slunicko
détem -
navazujici
provoz

Jesle
MikroPastelka

Mikrojesle
Lvicek
Moravsky
Beroun II.
Mikrojesle
Jemnice,
pokracujici

Mikrojesle
Bimbonido
Mikrojesle Il
Chrudim
Mikrojesle
Zasova |.-2

Mikrojesle
ZaSova Il.-2

Mikrojesle
Valasské
Mikrojesle
RoZnov pod
Radhostém-2
Mikrojesle
Hutisko-
Solanec I.-2
Mikrojesle
Horni Becva-2

Mikrojesle
Kuliklubi¢ko
_2019

2 768 990,00

2323 136,20

2804 018,14

2396 170,00

2323 335,00

2 378 400,64

1999 200,00

2 323 347,60

2 403 462,60

2 403 450,00

2 403 450,00

2 403 450,00

2 403 450,00

2 403 450,00

2 403 450,00

2 881 660,32



Cz.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011373
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CZ.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011375

Cz.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011383

CZ.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011386

Cz.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011389

CZ.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011396

CZ.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011397

CZ.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011398

Cz.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011399

CZ.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011404

Cz.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011430

57. CZ.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011435

Cz.03.1.51/0.0/0.0/16_069/0011441

Spolek rodicl
NMNM

Zivot v 21.
stoleti, z. s.

Materské
centrum
Miniklub
Znojmo z.s.
Aktivné Zivotem
0.p.s.
Spolek
Ostravsky
Kaminek,z.s.
Mater'ské
centrum
Miniklub
Znojmo z.s.
Materské
centrum
Miniklub
Znojmo z.s.
Materské
centrum
Miniklub
Znojmo z.s.
Spolek
Ctytlistek,
rodinné
centrum
Marianské
Lazné

Obec Karany

Rodinné
centrum Dolni
Jircany, o.s.
Lesni skola
Vcelka, z.s.
Obcanské
sdruZeni
Cajovna
Medina

Navazny
provoz
mikrojesli v
Novém Mésté
na Moravé
Mikrojesle
Brno-sever 1
navazujici
Primyslova
zéna Znojmo -
3654

Mikrojesle
Aktivacek II.
Mikrojesle -
Klubik Il

Centrum -
3651

Tasovice -
3658

namesti
Svobody
Znojmo - 3653

Mikrojesle I
Ctyilistek
Marianské
Lazné

Mikrojesle v
Karaném Il
Mikrojesle
Psary Il

Rodice, do
prace! Il
Mikroejsle
Mifetice - 2.
etapa

2 804 039,70

2508 164,12

2 196 999,00

2 323 095,60

2723 870,80

2263 575,16

2130423,68

2 263 575,16

2 459 564,80

2 244 406,92

2 550 716,00

2 483 625,76

2 854 213,60



